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Nordbadische Meisterschaften 2019 Wiesental
Endstand Springen U 18

3 Abbeygail T
133 Casius 4

373 Ferstlhof's Lars Lukas

596 Ovation 12

484 L'Estelle 4

547 Lulu la Roca

445 HCR Rio

549 LunaK 3

146 Catwomen

715 Tasco de Thorey
26 Anton R

357 Erlette VWW
70 C'est bon R

Dorr,lsabell
Gieser,Fabian
Reitzner,Elena-Malin

Kleine,Luisa
Halbach,Lucia
Schoupal,Jana
Dulger,Tamay-Marie
Vincon,Samantha
Schitz,Josephine
Garthoffner,Jana
Schmidt,Annsophie
Josel,Lars
RoR,Klara

\\

RFPZV Wiesental 1929
RV Reilingen e.V.
RFV 1952 Schwetzingen e.V.

RFV Robern

RFV 1952 Schwetzingen e.V.
RFV Mannheim-Friedrichsfeld
RSG Heimbronnerhof e.V.
RV Oberderdingen

RSV Hubertushof-Linkenheim
RFV Oberhausen 1929
Pforzheimer Reiterverein e.V.
RV Kraichtal

PSV Heidelberg-Ladenburg e.V.

1. WP
Prf. 7

45
47
48

46
50
40
42

44
43
41
39

75,00
72,00
70,50

67,50
63,00
69
66
64,5
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Pferdesportverband
Nordbaden e.V.

Gesamt

120,00
119,00
118,50

113,50
113,00
109,00
108,00
64,50
44,00
43,00
41,00
39,00
0,00



